Multi-position cylinders/Adapter kits
Subject to change – 2013/052 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Multi-position cylinders ADNM
Product range overview
Function Version Type Piston∅ Max. stroke Piston rod
With female thread With male thread
[mm] [mm]
Double-actin

Subject to change – 2013/056 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Multi-position cylinders ADNM, standard port pattern
Type codes
ADNM – 25 – A – P – A – 50Z1 – 100Z2 – 150Z3 – 200Z4 – 300Z5 �
Type
Double-acting
ADNM Multi-position cylinder
Piston∅ [mm]
Piston rod thread
A Male thread
I Female thread
Cushioning
P Flexible cushioning rings/pads
at both ends
Position sensing
A Via proximity sensor
Position
…Z1 1st position
Position
…Z2 2nd position
Position
…Z3 3rd position
Position
…Z4 4th position
Position
…Z5 5th position
2013/05 – Subject to change 7� Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Multi-position cylinders ADNM, standard port pattern
Type codes
� 20K2 – – 100K8 – S6 – TL
Male thread
…K2 Extended male piston rod
thread
Special thread
…K5 Special piston rod thread
Piston rod
…K8 Extended piston rod
Temperature resistance
S6 Heat-resistant seals up to
max. 120 °C
Captive rating plate
TL Laser etched rating plate
Subject to change – 2013/058 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Multi-position cylinders ADNM, standard port pattern
Technical data
Function
-N- Diameter
25 … 100 mm
-T- Stroke length
1 … 2,000 mm
Variants
K2